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All Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Bailey Douglas721
368673 OGA

8.900 9.025 9.1259.450 36.500
19T 3T 2 4 1

1

Sydney Norvell702
250781 ABK

9.650 8.650 8.9009.250 36.450
1 8T 4T 13T 2

2

Elease Hunter717
400557 NAAG

8.900 8.650 9.0509.550 36.150
19T 8T 1 8T 3

3

Jeri Gonnuscio715
283879 Flight School

8.800 9.025 8.7509.300 35.875
25T 3T 3 20T 4

4

Nina Caplan720
275508 OGA

9.525 9.275 8.2258.650 35.675
3 1 12 26 5

5

Nina Mastrantonio723
368692 OGA

9.200 8.350 8.8509.000 35.400
8 11 8 16 6

6

Jessica Maddox722
368691 OGA

8.750 8.800 9.1008.600 35.250
27 5 13T 5T 7

7

Bailey Delacruz706
246537 Ath Edge

9.275 8.750 8.8758.200 35.100
6T 6 19 15 8T

8T

Kaili Townsend711
265160 Ath Edge

8.850 8.700 9.1508.400 35.100
22T 7 15T 3 8T

8T

Sammy Minnick728
241961 Riverside

9.300 7.950 8.5009.150 34.900
5 12 6 23 10

10

Cybela Teran-Reiley716
377663 Gym. NW

9.100 8.400 9.2758.000 34.775
9T 10 21T 2 11

11

Natalie Alexander701
193454 ABK

9.050 6.950 9.0509.100 34.150
11T 20 7 8T 12

12

Natasha Smith725
206823 OGA

9.000 9.200 8.3257.500 34.025
14T 2 27 24 13

13

Gabrielle Freeman729
397679 UVG

8.850 7.700 8.9508.150 33.650
22T 14 20 12 14

14

Whitney Jackson731
397664 UVG

9.050 7.300 8.7758.250 33.375
11T 16T 18 19 15

15

Kily Gilbert730
229988 UVG

9.550 6.050 9.0508.700 33.350
2 26 10T 8T 16

16

Sophia Olson710
277300 Ath Edge

8.350 7.900 9.0007.850 33.100
29 13 24 11 17

17

Summer Esko708
381657 Ath Edge

9.100 7.400 8.8257.450 32.775
9T 15 28 17T 18

18

Emma Yarbrough719
428958 NAAG

9.000 6.300 8.7508.700 32.750
14T 24 10T 20T 19

19

Ebrianna Dinan707
230813 Ath Edge

9.450 7.300 8.2007.750 32.700
4 16T 25T 27 20

20

Maranatha Singleton733
397674 UVG

8.700 6.150 8.9008.600 32.350
28 25 13T 13T 21

21
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Shoshana Werblow705
193452 Ashland YMCA

8.950 6.000 9.1008.000 32.050
17T 27 21T 5T 22

22

Sydney Novascone718
424752 NAAG

8.800 7.150 8.8256.900 31.675
25T 18 30 17T 23

23

Emily Mathews709
378520 Ath Edge

8.050 7.100 8.6007.750 31.500
30 19 25T 22 24

24

Roy Gannon712
279297 COGA

8.875 5.150 7.8758.400 30.300
21 29 15T 28 25

25

Kristin Potter732
247091 UVG

8.950 6.700 8.2756.250 30.175
17T 22T 32 25 26

26

Kaylyn Kraft704
302076 Ashland YMCA

9.000 5.200 7.8506.850 28.900
14T 28 31 29 27

27

Molly Porter724
368713 OGA

9.050 0.000 9.6259.250 27.925
11T 30T 4T 1 28

28

Tess Vandoren726
275501 OGA

8.825 0.000 9.1008.900 26.825
24 30T 9 5T 29

29

Taryn Willman714
297663 COGA

0.000 6.900 7.2508.400 22.550
31T 21 15T 30 30

30

Taylor Thompson713
390769 COGA

0.000 6.700 6.2507.400 20.350
31T 22T 29 31 31

31

Hannah Hinshaw727
264194 Riverside

9.275 0.000 0.0007.900 17.175
6T 30T 23 32 32

32


